No.367, Fuxing N. Rd., Taipei 105 Taiwan (R.O.C.) ISO 9001:2008 Registration No.
Register No. 4282 1140 QAIC / TW / 158166
Tel: 886.2.2175 2930 Email: sales@salukitec.com
Torque Wrench
*Coupling torque is customizable.
Materials
Handle Aluminium (TWlue)
Open-end Chrome plated steel (Silver)
P/N
Open-end wrench size Coupling torque
Connector Type
mm inch Nm in.lTWs
TW060T034 6 15/64 0.34 3 SMC
TW060T045 6 15/64 0.45 4 1.0mm
TW06T056 6.4 1/4 0.56 5 SSMA
TW06T090 6.4 1/4 0.9 8 SSMA
TW08T056 8 5/16 0.56 5 SMA
TW08T090 8 5/16 0.9 8 SMA / 3.5mm / 2.92mm / 2.4mm / 1.85mm
TW08T135 8 5/16 1.35 12 SMA / 3.5mm / 2.92mm / 2.4mm / 1.85mm
TW140T056 14 0.551 0.56 5 TNC / TNCA
TW140T135 14 0.551 1.35 12 TNC / TNCA
TW14T056 14.3 9/16 0.56 5 TNC / TNCA
TW14T135 14.3 9/16 1.35 12 TNC / TNCA
TW16T056 15.9 5/8 0.56 5 TNC / TNCA
TW16T135 15.9 5/8 1.35 12 TNC / TNCA
TW19T090 19 3/4 0.9 8 N / NMD type
TW19T135 19 3/4 1.35 12 N / 7mm
TW20T090 20 25/32 0.9 8 N/ NMD type
TW20T135 20 25/32 1.35 12 N / 7mm